Lions of Illinois Foundation Celebrating 50 Years of Service



A Foundation Fellow is the greatest level of recognition that can be bestowed by the Lions of Illinois Foundation and can honor anyone (Lion or non-Lion).



The Lions of Illinois Foundation is reaching its 50th year of serving people with vision and hearing needs. The Lions of Illinois Endowment Fund is celebrating the Foundation's 50 years of service with a 50th Anniversary Foundation Fellow Award and 50th Anniversary Foundation Fellow Pin.

A Foundation Fellow can be presented to a person who donates \$500 to the Lions of Illinois Endowment Fund, or it can be used as a way for others to honor a person's dedication to the club, community, Lions District, Lions of Illinois Foundation, and/or Lionism in general.

This Special Edition 50th Anniversary Foundation Fellow is progressive and counts towards your Laureate Level. 100% of the contributions will go directly to the Lions of Illinois Endowment Fund.

The wording on this 50th Fellow reads:

"For Your Ongoing Dedication and Support to Serving Those in Need."

What a perfect opportunity to award those Lions in your clubs or people in your communities who have dedicated their lives to serving others. Our goal is to award over 500 of these special 50th Anniversary Plaques during the 2023-2024 and 2024-2025 fiscal years. Please fill out an award form or contact the Foundation office for more details.



How does someone become a Foundation Fellow?

To become an "initial" Foundation Fellow, contribute \$500 (in partial payments or in one payment) to the Lions of Illinois Endowment Fund and attach the form provided below. Subsequent "progressive" Foundation Fellows are \$500 each.

• • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	

- Foundation Fellow Application -

	Check one:	Initial Foundation	Fellow	Progressive Foundation Fellow \square					
Name of Foundation Fellow as it should appear on certificate (please print):									
Check on		□ Lioness <i>specify</i> :	□ Leo	D PDG] DG] Do NOT in	DT nclude title		
Is Foundation Fe	ellow to be preser	nted posthumously?	☐ Yes	🗖 No					
Please select on	e of the followin	<u></u>							
□ Special 50th	Anniversary Plac	que and Pin							
□ Special 50th	Anniversary PIN	ONLY							
Foundation Fello	ow's Address:								
City:	City: State: Zip:								
Daytime Phone:			_ E-mail:						
District:	Club	Name:							
Contact Person's Name (if different than Foundation Fellow):									
Dayime Phone:			E-mail:						
Shipping Addres	'S:								
Date to be prese	nted:		Is this	a surprise?	□ Yes	🗆 No			
Would you like a	a Foundation rep	resentative to presen	t the Foundati	on Fellow?	□ Yes	🗆 No			
If you would like	e to place a birdi	es guess, please fill i	n your numbe	r here:					
,	To learn more a	bout Birdies for Ch	arity, please	visit <i>www.lior</i>	nsofillino	isfoundatio	n.org		
Special Instructi	ons:								
□ Full Payment	Full Payment (\$500) enclosed Image: Funds on Account Image: Partial Payment Enclosed \$								
Make check payable to <i>LIONS OF ILLINOIS ENDOWMENT FUND.</i> Mail to: LIONS OF ILLINOIS ENDOWMENT FUND 700 N Peace Road, Suite B • DeKalb, IL 60115									